
Week B Reg Period 1 Period 2 Finish Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Finish

Mon 22nd April - 

Friday 26th April

Week B

Tuesday 7th May

Wednesday 8th May

Thursday 9th May
Start : 

9:00  JC
10:45am Start  1:30 JC

3:15p

m

Friday 10th May
Start : 

9:00  JC

10:15am & 

10:45am

DH: 1:25 start 

DS: 1:50 start
03:15

Week A Reg Period 1 Period 2 Finish Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Finish

Monday 13th May
Start : 

9:00  JC
10.45am

Tuesday 14th May
Start : 

9:00  JC

10:25am & 

10:50am

Start : 1:45 

JC
03:15

Wednesday 15th May
Start : 

9:00  JC
11.00am

Start : 1:45 

JC
03:15

Thursday 16th May
Start : 

9:00  JC
10.30am

Start : 1:30 

JC
03:15

Friday 17th May
Start : 

9:00 JC

10:15am & 

10:45am

Start : 1:45 

JC
03:15

Week B
Reg Period 1 Period 2 Finish Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Finish

Monday 20th May
Start : 

9:00 JC
11:15:am

Tuesday 21st May
10.15am & 

10.20am

Start : 1:45 

JC
03:15

10.15am 

Wednesday 22nd May
Start : 

9:00 JC

10:15am & 

10:45am

Start : 1:45 

JC
03:15

Thursday 23rd May
Start : 

9:00 JC
10.45am

Friday 24th May
Start : 

9:00 JC

10.15am & 

10.20am

Week A
Reg Period 1 Period 2 Finish Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Finish

Monday 3rd June
Start : 

9:00 JC
10.30am

Start : 1:45 

JC
03:00

Tuesday 4th June
Start : 

1:15pm JC
03:15

Start : 

9:00 JC
10.30am 03:00

03:15

03:15

Thursday 6th June

Start : 

9:00am 

JC

10.45am

INVIGILATORS SB, HF, RN, DM TMB, LB, NL, DY

Friday 7th June

Start : 

9:00am 

JC

10.30am
Start : 1:30 

JC

2:45 & 

3:15

Week B Start Period 1 Period 2 Finish Period 3 Start Period 5 Period 6 Finish

Y11 OCR Business Studies Paper 

1 (1 x Y11 student))

Y11 OCR Enterprise & Marketing 

Paper 2

Start : 1:45 

JC

Y11 GCSE Biology  Paper 2

Y11 GCSE English Literature 

Paper 1

Wednesday 5th June

Y11 GCSE French (Listening 

and reading)

Y11 GCSE English Literature 

Paper 2

Y11 OCR Health & Social Care   

Y11 GCSE English Language  

Paper 1

Y11 History Component 2

Y11 GCSE German (Written)

Y11 OCR Enterprise & 

Marketing Paper 1

Y11 GCSE Maths (Calculator) 

Paper 2

Y11 GCSE Physical Education 

Paper 2

Y11 GCSE Computer Science 

Paper 1

Y11 GCSE Geography Paper 1

Y11 GCSE Ethics Paper 2

Y11 GCSE Computer Science 

Paper 2

Summer 2024  Y11 Actual Exams

French and German Speaking exams all week

Y11 GCSE Ethics Paper 1 Y11 GCSE Drama 

Y11 GCSE Biology Paper 1
Y11 GCSE German (Reading & 

Listening) 

Y11 GCSE ART EXAM Group 1 

Y11 GCSE ART EXAM Group 2

Y11 GCSE Physics Paper 1

Y11 GCSE History      

Component 1

Y11 GCSE Maths Paper 1

Y11 GCSE Chemistry Paper 1

Y11 & Y10 Set 1 Statisics Paper 1     

Y11 GCSE Physical Education 

Paper 1

HALF - TERM

Y11 NCFE Engineering

Y11 GCSE Geography Paper 

2

Start : 

9:00 JC

Y11    Y11 French (Written)

Y11 GCSE English Language 

Paper 2



Monday 10th June

Start : 

9:00am 

JC

10.30am
3.00p

m

Tuesday 11th June

Start : 

9:00am 

JC

10.15am & 

10:45am

Wednesday  12th June
Start : 1:25 

JC
03:15

Thursday 13th June

Friday 14th June

Start : 

9:00am 

JC

10.30am
Start : 1:30 

JC

2:45 & 

3:15

Week A Start Period 1 Period 2 Finish Start Period 5 Period 6 Finish

Monday 17th June
Start : 

1:45pm JC
03:15

Start : 

1:45pm JC
03:00

Tuesday 18th June

Start : 

9:00am 

JC

11.00am
Start : 

1:15pm JC
03:15

Start : 

1:45pm JC
03:00

Wednesday 19th June

Start : 

9:00am 

JC

10.45am

Thursday 20th June

Friday 21st June

Y11 GCSE Polish ( Listening & 

reading)

Y11 Additional Maths 

Y11 GCSE Food 

Y11 GCSE Physics  Paper 2

Y11 OCR DT (Written)

Y11 & Y10 Set 1 GCSE Statistics 

Paper 2

Y11 GCSE Geography Paper 

3

Leavers Assembly

Y11 GCSE Polish ( Writing)

Y11 GCSE Music (Written)

Y11 GCSE Chemistry  Paper 2

Y11 Maths Calculator Paper 3


